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Direction
Titmuss Avenue — Tottenham Court Road Station

85 stops

Open route schedule

Titmuss Avenue

Southwood Road

Hawksmoor School

Gallions Reach Health Centre

Thamesmead Town Centre

Linton Mead Primary School

Hoveton Road

Nickleby Close

Eastgate Close

Lister Walk

Poplar Place

Thamesmead / Carlyle Road

Southmere Lake

Harrow Manorway / Yarnton Way

Overton Road

Harrow Manorway / Abbey Wood Station

Conference Road

Greening Street

Mcleod Road / Bostall Lane

Bostall Gardens

Cassilda Road

Route schedule
Titmuss Avenue — Tottenham Court Road Station

Monday 00:00-04:30

Tuesday 00:00-04:30

Wednesday 00:00-04:30

Thursday 00:00-04:30

Friday 00:00-04:30

Saturday 00:00-04:30

Sunday 00:00-04:30

Route info

Direction: Titmuss Avenue

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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Basildon Road / Bostall Hill

Plumstead Corner /Rockmount Rd

Plumstead High Street / The Plumstead Centre

Bannockburn Road

Lakedale Road

Plumstead Road / Plumstead Station

Greenwich Community College

Maxey Road

Woolwich Station

Beresford Sq /Woolwich Arsenal

Woolwich Ferry

Kingsman Street

Prospect Vale

Warspite Road

Cleveley Close

Greenwich Trust School

Woolwich Road / Charlton Lane

Stone Lake Retail Park

Charlton Station / Woolwich Road

Woolwich Road / Gallions Road

Woolwich Road / Victoria Way

Rainton Road

Kemsing Road

Marlton Street

Calvert Road

Vanbrugh Hill

Tyler Street

Trafalgar Road / Maze Hill



Trafalgar Estate

National Maritime Museum

Greenwich Church Street

Creek Road / Norman Road

Creekside

Macmillan Students Village

Deptford High Street

Abinger Grove

Deptford Fire Station

Deptford Park School

Bestwood Street

Bush Road (SE8)

Warndon Street

Corbetts Lane

Rotherhithe New Rd / Sth Bermondsey Stn

Lynton Road (Se16)

Anchor Street

Southwark Park Rd/St James Rd

Reverdy Road

Alscot Road

Spa Road

Grange Road /Caledonian Market

Twr Bridge Rd/Bricklayers Arms

Bricklayers Arms / New Kent Rd

Rodney Place

Elephant & Castle / New Kent Road

Elephant & Castle / London Rd

St George's Circus

The Old Vic



Waterloo Station / Tenison Way

Waterloo Bridge / South Bank

Lancaster Place

Aldwych / Kingsway

Holborn Station

Drury Lane

Tottenham Court Road Station



Direction
New Oxford Street — Titmuss Avenue

91 stops

Open route schedule

New Oxford Street

Museum Street

Kingsway / Holborn Station

Aldwych / Drury Lane

Waterloo Bridge / South Bank

Waterloo Station / Waterloo Road

The Old Vic

St George's Circus

Elephant & Castle / London Rd

Elephant & Castle / New Kent Road

Rodney Place

Bricklayers Arms / New Kent Rd

Twr Bridge Rd/Bricklayers Arms

Griggs Place

Fendall Street

Spa Road

Alscot Road

Harris Academy

Southwark Park Rd/St James Rd

Anchor Street

Lynton Road (Se16)

Galleywall Road / South Bermondsey Stn

Beamish House

Corbetts Lane

Warndon Street

Route schedule
New Oxford Street — Titmuss Avenue

Monday 00:50-04:50

Tuesday 00:50-04:50

Wednesday 00:50-04:50

Thursday 00:50-04:50

Friday 00:50-04:50

Saturday 00:50-04:50

Sunday 00:50-04:50

Route info

Direction: New Oxford Street

Stops: 91

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
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Surrey Quays Shopping Centre

Surrey Quays Station

Lower Road / Surrey Quays Stn

Bestwood Street

Deptford Park School

Deptford Fire Station

Abinger Grove

Sayes Court

Deptford High Street

Macmillan Students Village

Creekside

Creek Road / Norman Road

Cutty Sark for Maritime Greenwich

National Maritime Museum

Trafalgar Estate

Trafalgar Road / Maze Hill

King William Lane

Tyler Street

Vanbrugh Hill

Marlton Street

Kemsing Road

Rainton Road

Woolwich Road / Victoria Way

Woolwich Road / Gallions Road

Charlton Station / Woolwich Road

Stone Lake Retail Park

Woolwich Road / Charlton Lane

Greenwich Trust School



Yateley Street

Warspite Road

Frances Street

Kingsman Street

Woolwich Ferry

John Wilson Street / Powis Street

Thomas Street

Woolwich Arsenal Station

Woolwich Station

Maxey Road

Plumstead Bus Garage

Plumstead Station

Lakedale Road

Plumstead High Street / Police Station

Purrett Road

Plumstead Corner / Church Manorway

Basildon Road / Bostall Hill

Cassilda Road

Bostall Gardens

Mcleod Road / Bostall Lane

Greening Street

Conference Road

Abbey Wood Station

Harrow Manorway / Lensbury Way

Southmere Lake

Thamesmead / Carlyle Road

Poplar Place

Curlew Close

Lister Walk



Manordene Road

Nickleby Close

Hoveton Road

Linton Mead Primary School

Thamesmead Town Centre

Gallions Reach Health Centre

Hawksmoor School

Southwood Road

Titmuss Avenue

N1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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